

Ports of Indiana Commission Meeting Notice

PORTAGE, Ind. – The Ports of Indiana Commission will meet on Thursday, June 13, 2024, at Ports of Indiana-Burns Harbor, 6625 S. Boundary Rd., Portage, IN 46368-1280, in both executive and public sessions as outlined below. For more information, visit portsofindiana.com.

Executive Session Notice: 8:30 a.m. (CT), Thursday, June 13, 2024

Meeting to include discussion of litigation, pursuant to I.C.5-14-1.5-6-1(b)(2)(B); leases pursuant to I.C.5-14-1.5-6.1(b)(2)(D); personnel issues, pursuant to I.C.5-14-1.5-6.1(b)(9), and other confidential material pursuant to I.C.5-14-1.5-6.1(b)(7).

Public Meeting Notice: 11 a.m. (CT), Thursday, June 13, 2024

Considerations of all official actions by the Ports of Indiana Commission are conducted in a public forum.